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OEM Reference

HYUNDAI 817701C000
HYUNDAI 817701C001

OEM Cross Reference

ABAKUS
ABAKUS

DODA
ACEMARK
STELLOX
MAXGEAR
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
STABILUS
PROFIT

DOGA
METZGER

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
JP GROUP
MEYLE

MEYLE

JOHNS

KILEN

MAGNETI MARELLI
VEMA
LESJOFORS
KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE
TRISCAN

SWAG

MAPCO
CASALS
ACKOJA
ACKOJA
FENOX

BLUE PRINT
OPTIMAL
BUGIAD

BSG
DYNAMATRIX
ROC
JUNIOR GAS SPRING
EQUAL QUALITY
MONROE

10100196
10100196
1010260009
105568
1140319SX
121708
127338
127338
1501RT
20150227
2027753
2110474
27939

27939
3581200700
37409100019
37409100019
39039591
426017
430719082500
51349
8137217
8504627
871043215
90927939
91274
A2162
A520095
A520095
A910002
ADG05803
AG40089
BGS11036
BSG40980005
DGS1501RT
GS1044
GS28920
MG12061
ML5759
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PATRON PGS1501RT
PARTS-MALL PQA203
QUINTON HAZELL QTS128920
Montcada RHYO005
VAICO V520028
ASHUKI by Palidium Y92541
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